LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
=l SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
e - 00 50m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary
WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA San Paolo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
wWJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017
=WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017
ER 20.94 BOUSQUET Frederick FRA Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ 21.98 TARGET TIME
CR 22.06 SEDOV Evgeny RUS Poznan (POL) 14 JUL 2013
Heat 1 of 8
1 4 NETRH Vojtech CZE 29 JAN 2002 0.64 24.14
2 6  TAHIROVIC Fatih BIH 29 MAY 2001 0.61 24.16 0.02
3 3  ABESADZE David GEO 05 JUL 2002 0.66 24.28 0.14
4 2  KOVACIC Marko BIH 26 JAN 2001 0.69 24.29 0.15
5 5  TSHAGHARYAN Eduard ARM 18 APR 2001 0.64 25.77 1.63
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:30
Heat 2 of 8
1 7 FISCHER Daniel SWE 27 MAR 2002 0.64 23.99
2 3  STEMBERK Jakub CZE 12 OCT 2001 0.69 24.22 0.23
3 2  STIH Gasper SLO 09 JAN 2001 0.63 24.43 0.44
4 8  MIZRAHI Lior ISR 16 FEB 2001 0.64 24.66 0.67
5 4  SAUBER Bob LUX 19 JUL 2001 0.65 24.74 0.75
6 6  MATATKO Vojtech CZE 05 JAN 2001 0.69 24.89 0.90
7 5 KALLSTROEM Roni FIN 18 MAY 2001 0.65 24.99 1.00
8 1 BUHAGIAR Kyle MLT 12 NOV 2001 0.68 25.20 1.21
9 0 MALLIA Simon MLT 20 FEB 2002 0.64 25.23 1.24
10 9  KLIMENT Simon SVK 15 AUG 2001 0.71 25.47 1.48
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:31
Heat 3 of 8
1 4 RUSCH Quirin Sul 13 JAN 2003 0.64 23.85
2 6 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.76 2417 0.32
3 5 SEMIDETNOV Ivan MDA 13 JUN 2001 0.57 24.18 0.33
4 0 RYDAHL Johan SWE 03 MAY 2001 0.70 24.24 0.39
5 3  SAGLAM Yigit TUR 26 OCT 2001 0.65 24.25 0.40
6 7  SERDAREVIC Lovro CRO 22 SEP 2003 0.70 24.34 0.49
7 1 COSTROJ Antonio Andrei ROU 24 JUL 2002 0.67 24.37 0.52
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
8 9  PEDERSEN Nicklas Oestman DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.63 24.59 0.74
9 8  SPITERI Rudi MLT 16 APR 2002 0.67 24.71 0.86
10 2 SIMSEK Emir TUR 10 OCT 2001 0.66 24.85 1.00
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:33
Heat 4 of 8
1 5  AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 0.63 23.41 q
2 3  PERSSON Elias SWE 06 JUL 2002 0.71 23.62 0.21
3 9  DEMIRBAS Ekin TUR 31 AUG 2002 0.61 23.80 0.39
4 4 DOBRIC Aleksa SRB 22 AUG 2001 0.73 23.92 0.51
5 2 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.67 24.11 0.70
6 7  VUKICEVIC Robert CRO 24 JUL 2002 0.66 24.19 0.78
7 0  HANSEN Tobias Dan DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.65 24.27 0.86
8 6  PETKOVIC Andrija SRB 22 DEC 2001 0.61 24.34 0.93
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 GALYASSY Szilard HUN 12 DEC 2002 DNS
8  JEMIELITA Oskar POL 14 FEB 2001 DNS
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:34
Heat 5 of 8
1 4 LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.59 23.27 q
2 1 WHITTLE Jacob GBR 25 SEP 2004 0.68 23.52 0.25
3 9  SMAILYS Titas LTU 03 JUN 2001 0.75 23.56 0.29
4 0 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.67 23.72 0.45
5 5  ALLEGRINI Mael Sul 22 FEB 2001 0.63 23.85 0.58
6 2  DRUGA Rares Andrei ROU 09 APR 2001 0.64 23.91 0.64
7 7  ZOUMPOULOGLOU Dimitrios GRE 21 MAR 2002 0.62 23.97 0.70
8 8  ULRICH Botond HUN 18 MAY 2001 0.64 24.05 0.78
9 3  PAPBalint HUN 01 JAN 2001 0.69 24.22 0.95
NOT CLASSIFIED
6  MILADINOV Josif BUL 23 JUN 2003 DNS
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:36
Heat 6 of 8
1 4  CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.65 22.85 q
2 8 REMEZ Anton BLR 30 JAN 2001 0.63 23.22 0.37 q
3 6 SZABADOS Bence HUN 29 SEP 2001 0.63 23.24 0.39 q
4 2  GODEFROID Louis FRA 12 OCT 2001 0.59 23.34 0.49 q
5 3 BERG Max FRA 11 JUL 2002 0.60 23.48 0.63
6 0  KEBLYS Jokubas LTU 18 JUL 2002 0.69 23.55 0.70
7 9  HACISALIHOGLU Efe TUR 10 MAR 2003 0.63 23.58 0.73
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
8 METCALF Adam GBR 15 DEC 2001 0.61 23.60 0.75
9 SAMUSENKO Pavel RUS 09 AUG 2001 0.76 23.65 0.80
NOT CLASSIFIED
HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 DNS
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:37
Heat 7 of 8
1 SELIN Artem GER 21 MAY 2002 0.69 23.07
2 ORLICZ Filip POL 04 APR 2002 0.65 23.40 0.33
3 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.64 23.41 0.34
3 LIA Nicholas NOR 13 FEB 2001 0.62 23.41 0.34
5 NICUSAN Daniel ROU 25 AUG 2001 0.71 23.47 0.40
6 ERBES David GER 25 NOV 2001 0.73 23.58 0.51
7 BANCHEV Pavel BUL 07 FEB 2002 0.61 23.60 0.53
8 MAEKINEN Kalle FIN 14 MAR 2002 0.74 23.65 0.58
9 PIOTROWSKI Kacper POL 01 JUL 2001 0.62 23.72 0.65
10 NICOTRA Mario ITA 19 NOV 2002 0.66 23.92 0.85
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:38
Heat 8 of 8
1 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.62 22.34
2 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05 JUL 2002 0.72 22.48 0.14
3 SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr RUS 06 APR 2002 0.66 23.24 0.90
4 NICETTO Stefano ITA 09 SEP 2001 0.63 23.30 0.96
5 CHIVILEV Arseniy RUS 12 JUL 2001 0.70 23.35 1.01
6 SCHUBERT Georg GER 09 MAR 2001 0.66 23.36 1.02
7 KUKUSHKIN Vasilii RUS 15 JAN 2002 0.69 23.44 1.10
8 STAN Leon ROU 15 JAN 2002 0.69 23.48 1.14
9 PROCHAZKA Roman CZE 23 MAR 2001 0.68 23.64 1.30
10 BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21 NOV 2001 0.67 23.75 1.41
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:40
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
=l SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
e - 00 50m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary
WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA San Paolo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
wWJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017
=WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017
ER 20.94 BOUSQUET Frederick FRA Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ 21.98 TARGET TIME
CR 22.06 SEDOV Evgeny RUS Poznan (POL) 14 JUL 2013
1 8 4 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.62 22.34 q
2 8 5 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05 JUL 2002 0.72 22.48 0.14 q
3 6 4 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.65 22.85 0.51 q
4 7 4 SELIN Artem GER 21 MAY 2002 0.69 23.07 0.73 q
5 6 8  REMEZ Anton BLR 30 JAN 2001 0.63 23.22 0.88 q
6 8 6  SHCHEGOLEYV Aleksandr RUS 06 APR 2002 0.66 23.24 0.90 q
6 6 6 SZABADOS Bence HUN 29 SEP 2001 0.63 23.24 0.90 q
8 5 4 LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.59 23.27 0.93 q
9 8 2 NICETTO Stefano ITA 09 SEP 2001 0.63 23.30 0.96 q
10 6 2 GODEFROID Louis FRA 12 OCT 2001 0.59 23.34 1.00 q
11 8 3 CHIVILEV Arseniy RUS 12 JUL 2001 0.70 23.35 1.01 q
12 8 7  SCHUBERT Georg GER 09 MAR 2001 0.66 23.36 1.02 q
13 7 2  ORLICZ Filip POL 04 APR 2002 0.65 23.40 1.06 q
14 4 5 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 0.63 23.41 1.07 q
14 7 5 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.64 23.¢1 1.07 q
14 7 1 LIA Nicholas NOR 13 FEB 2001 0.62 23.4¢1 1.07 q
17 8 1 KUKUSHKIN Vasilii RUS 15 JAN 2002 0.69 23.44 1.10
18 7 8  NICUSAN Daniel ROU 25 AUG 2001 0.71 23.47 113 R
19 6 3  BERG Max FRA 11 JUL 2002 0.60 23.48 1.14
19 8 9 STAN Leon ROU 15 JAN 2002 0.69 23.48 1.14
21 5 1 WHITTLE Jacob GBR 25 SEP 2004 0.68 23.52 1.18
22 6 0 KEBLYS Jokubas LTU 18 JUL 2002 0.69 23.55 1.21
23 5 9  SMAILYS Titas LTU 03 JUN 2001 0.75 23.56 1.22
24 7 3  ERBES David GER 25 NOV 2001 0.73 23.58 1.24
24 6 9  HACISALIHOGLU Efe TUR 10 MAR 2003 0.63 23.58 1.24
26 7 7 BANCHEYV Pavel BUL 07 FEB 2002 0.61 23.60 1.26
26 6 7 METCALF Adam GBR 15 DEC 2001 0.61 23.60 1.26
28 4 3 PERSSON Elias SWE 06 JUL 2002 0.71 23.62 1.28
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
29 8 8 PROCHAZKA Roman CZE 23 MAR 2001 0.68 23.64 1.30
30 7 9  MAEKINEN Kalle FIN 14 MAR 2002 0.74 23.65 1.31
30 6 1 SAMUSENKO Pavel RUS 09 AUG 2001 0.76 23.65 1.31
32 5 0 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.67 23.72 1.38
32 7 6 PIOTROWSKI Kacper POL 01 JUL 2001 0.62 23.72 1.38
34 8 0  BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21 NOV 2001 0.67 23.75 1.41
35 4 9  DEMIRBAS Ekin TUR 31 AUG 2002 0.61 23.80 1.46
36 5 5  ALLEGRINI Mael Sul 22 FEB 2001 0.63 23.85 1.51
36 3 4 RUSCH Quirin Sul 13 JAN 2003 0.64 23.85 1.51
38 5 2 DRUGA Rares Andrei ROU 09 APR 2001 0.64 23.91 157
39 4 4 DOBRIC Aleksa SRB 22 AUG 2001 0.73 23.92 1.58
39 7 0  NICOTRA Mario ITA 19 NOV 2002 0.66 23.92 1.58
41 5 7  ZOUMPOULOGLOU Dimitrios GRE 21 MAR 2002 0.62 23.97 1.63
42 2 7  FISCHER Daniel SWE 27 MAR 2002 0.64 23.99 1.65
43 5 8 ULRICH Botond HUN 18 MAY 2001 0.64 24.05 1.71
44 4 2 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.67 24.11 1.77
45 1 4 NETRH Vojtech CZE 29 JAN 2002 0.64 24.14 1.80
46 1 6  TAHIROVIC Fatih BIH 29 MAY 2001 0.61 24.16 1.82
47 3 6  GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.76 24.17 1.83
48 3 5  SEMIDETNOV Ivan MDA 13 JUN 2001 0.57 24.18 1.84
49 4 7  VUKICEVIC Robert CRO 24 JUL 2002 0.66 24.19 1.85
50 5 3 PAP Balint HUN 01 JAN 2001 0.69 24.22 1.88
50 2 3  STEMBERK Jakub CZE 12 OCT 2001 0.69 24.22 1.88
52 3 0  RYDAHL Johan SWE 03 MAY 2001 0.70 24.24 1.90
53 3 3  SAGLAM Yigit TUR 26 OCT 2001 0.65 24.25 1.91
54 4 0  HANSEN Tobias Dan DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.65 24.27 1.93
55 1 3  ABESADZE David GEO 05 JUL 2002 0.66 24.28 1.94
56 1 2 KOVACIC Marko BIH 26 JAN 2001 0.69 24.29 1.95
57 4 6 PETKOVIC Andrija SRB 22 DEC 2001 0.61 24.34 2.00
57 3 7  SERDAREVIC Lovro CRO 22 SEP 2003 0.70 2434 2.00
59 3 1 COSTROJ Antonio Andrei ROU 24 JUL 2002 0.67 24.37 2.03
60 2 2  STIH Gasper SLO 09 JAN 2001 0.63 24.43 2.09
61 3 9  PEDERSEN Nicklas Oestman DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.63 24.59 225
62 2 8 MIZRAHI Lior ISR 16 FEB 2001 0.64 24.66 2.32
63 3 8  SPITERI Rudi MLT 16 APR 2002 0.67 24.71 2.37
64 2 4  SAUBER Bob LUX 19 JUL 2001 0.65 24.74 2.40
65 3 2 SIMSEK Emir TUR 10 OCT 2001 0.66 24.85 251
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RANK HEAT LANE

66 2
67 2
68 2
69 2
70 2

71 1

5

SURNAME & NAME

MATATKO Vojtech

KALLSTROEM Roni
BUHAGIAR Kyle
MALLIA Simon
KLIMENT Simon

TSHAGHARYAN Eduard

NOT CLASSIFIED

4

6
4
5

1

5
8
6

GALYASSY Szilard
HANSON Robin
JEMIELITA Oskar
MILADINOV Josif

Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:40

NOC

CZE

FIN
MLT
MLT
SVK

ARM

HUN
SWE
POL
BUL

BORN

05 JAN 2001

18 MAY 2001
12 NOV 2001
20 FEB 2002
15 AUG 2001

18 APR 2001

12 DEC 2002
02 APR 2001
14 FEB 2001
23 JUN 2003

R.T.

0.69

0.65

0.68

0.64

0.71

0.64

TIME

24.89

24.99

25.20

25.23

25.47

25.77

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

GAP FINA

PTS
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
Sropean SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
e O o2 50m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary
WR 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
wWJ 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017
ER 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ 25.66 TARGET TIME
CR 26.33 KAMENEVA Maria RUS Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 2016
Heat 1 of 6
1 5  MESIC Hena BIH 03 FEB 2002 0.76 28.97
2 4 KIRAKOSYAN Nina ARM 17 JAN 2003 0.69 20.57 0.60
3 3 CURLIK Katarina BIH 12 NOV 2003 0.73 31.00 2.03
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:42
Heat 2 of 6
1 6 PETERS Emma LUX 15 JUN 2003 0.69 28.71
2 3  DRAGOI Andreea ROU 28 DEC 2002 0.66 28.74 0.03
3 4 FORSS Trine SWE 19 MAY 2003 0.69 28.88 0.17
4 8 BUKVIC Dorotea SRB 30 MAR 2002 0.76 29.20 0.49
5 2 MESQUITA Francisca Salva POR 26 JAN 2002 0.69 29.31 0.60
6 1 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 0.66 29.62 0.91
7 7  STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 0.60 29.76 1.05
8 0  MANUCHARYAN Varsenik ARM 11 JUL 2003 0.70 30.37 1.66
NOT CLASSIFIED
5  SCHAAD Tamara Sul 10 JUL 2002 DNS
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:44
Heat 3 of 6
1 4 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST 18 JUN 2004 0.66 28.05 R
2 6  JERNSTEDT Edith SWE 09 JAN 2002 0.73 28.14 0.09
3 1 KALLIO Anniina FIN 02 MAY 2002 0.69 28.18 0.13
4 7  GADEA Gabriela loana ROU 08 NOV 2002 0.61 28.31 0.26
4 5 KOMIC Dora CRO 11 APR 2002 0.66 28.31 0.26
6 3 SAFRANKO Sara HUN 27 APR 2003 0.66 28.44 0.39
7 9 RASMUSSEN Gro Grinda DEN 01 JAN 2003 0.71 28.67 0.62 ?
7 8  SVENDSEN Julie Kroeyer DEN 05 FEB 2002 0.62 28.67 0.62 ?
9 2  KROLL Jasmin GER 03 JUL 2003 0.61 28.89 0.84
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
NOT CLASSIFIED
0  LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 DNS
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:45
Heat 4 of 6
1 2  KLEPIKOVA Daria RUS 11 FEB 2005 0.70 27.46 q
1 5 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 0.63 27.46 q
3 6  PIGNATIELLO Rita Maria ITA 15 APR 2002 0.62 27.69 0.23 q
4 4 TOBEHN Maya GER 21 APR 2002 0.64 27.78 0.32 q
5 3  BIASIBETTI Helena ITA 22 FEB 2002 0.61 27.79 0.33
6 8  EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.61 27.81 0.35 q
7 1 DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02 JUL 2003 0.67 27.96 0.50 q
8 0  ELLIOTT Maisie GBR 11 FEB 2003 0.72 28.04 0.58 R
9 9  SZOKE Zita HUN 16 JUL 2003 0.64 28.33 0.87
10 7 HOSPER Lotte NED 13 SEP 2002 0.73 28.52 1.06
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:47
Heat 5 of 6
1 4 PORTECOP Naele FRA 04 APR 2003 0.62 26.67 q
2 2  SATTAROVA lana RUS 21 MAR 2002 0.67 27.45 0.78 q
3 6  SABITOVA Aleksandra RUS 09 JAN 2004 0.69 27.49 0.82
4 3 BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 0.61 27.74 1.07 q
5 5  YENDELL Sophie GBR 06 APR 2002 0.73 27.88 1.21 q
6 1 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.76 28.18 1.51
7 9  COSTEA Bianca ROU 26 JAN 2005 0.70 28.23 1.56
8 7  STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.57 28.25 1.58
9 8  ROLOFF Emily GER 12 DEC 2003 0.71 28.26 1.59
10 0  SARTORI Sofia ITA 22 FEB 2004 0.63 28.29 1.62
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:48
Heat 6 of 6
1 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 26.90 q
2 3  COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 27.28 0.38 q
3 2 GUIRADO Lou FRA 07 AUG 2002 0.68 27.35 0.45 q
4 5  OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.69 27.37 0.47 q
5 6  ZHURAVLEVA Anastasia RUS 18 OCT 2002 0.68 27.89 0.99
6 0 MALUKA leva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.65 27.90 1.00 q
7 8 HATHAZI Dora HUN 16 DEC 2003 0.60 28.00 1.10 q
8 7  FREEMAN Sophie GBR 19 FEB 2004 0.64 28.18 1.28
9 1 DASCAL Ana-lulia ROU 12 SEP 2002 0.74 29.48 258
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
NOT CLASSIFIED
9  RIPKOVA Zora SVK 14 JUL 2002 DNS
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:50
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
Soropean SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
e O o2 50m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary
WR 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 05JUL 2014
wJ 25.46 IKEE Rikako JPN Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017
ER 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ 25.66 TARGET TIME
CR 26.33 KAMENEVA Maria RUS Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 2016
1 5 4 PORTECOP Naele FRA 04 APR 2003 0.62 26.67 q
2 6 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 26.90 0.23 q
3 6 3  COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 27.28 0.61 q
4 6 2 GUIRADO Lou FRA 07 AUG 2002 0.68 27.35 0.68 q
5 6 5  OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.69 27.37 0.70 q
6 5 2  SATTAROVA lana RUS 21 MAR 2002 0.67 27.45 0.78 q
7 4 2  KLEPIKOVA Daria RUS 11 FEB 2005 0.70 27.46 0.79 q
7 4 5 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 0.63 27.46 0.79 q
9 5 6  SABITOVA Aleksandra RUS 09 JAN 2004 0.69 27.49 0.82
10 4 6 PIGNATIELLO Rita Maria ITA 15 APR 2002 0.62 27.69 1.02 q
11 5 3  BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 0.61 27.74 1.07 q
12 4 4 TOBEHN Maya GER 21 APR 2002 0.64 27.78 1.11 q
13 4 3  BIASIBETTI Helena ITA 22 FEB 2002 0.61 27.79 1.12
14 4 8 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.61 27.81 1.14 q
15 5 5  YENDELL Sophie GBR 06 APR 2002 0.73 27.88 1.21 q
16 6 6  ZHURAVLEVA Anastasia RUS 18 OCT 2002 0.68 27.89 1.22
17 6 0  MALUKA leva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.65 27.90 1.23 q
18 4 1 DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02 JUL 2003 0.67 27.96 1.29 q
19 6 8 HATHAZI Dora HUN 16 DEC 2003 0.60 28.00 1.33 q
20 4 0 ELLIOTT Maisie GBR 11 FEB 2003 0.72 28.04 1.37 R
21 3 4 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST 18 JUN 2004 0.66 28.05 1.38 R
22 3 6  JERNSTEDT Edith SWE 09 JAN 2002 0.73 28.14 1.47
23 6 7 FREEMAN Sophie GBR 19 FEB 2004 0.64 28.18 1.51
23 5 1 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.76 28.18 1.51
23 3 1 KALLIO Anniina FIN 02 MAY 2002 0.69 28.18 1.51
26 5 9  COSTEA Bianca ROU 26 JAN 2005 0.70 28.23 1.56
27 5 7  STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.57 28.25 1.58
28 5 8 ROLOFF Emily GER 12 DEC 2003 0.71 28.26 1.59
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
29 5 0  SARTORI Sofia ITA 22 FEB 2004 0.63 28.29 1.62
30 3 7  GADEA Gabriela loana ROU 08 NOV 2002 0.61 28.31 1.64
30 3 5 KOMIC Dora CRO 11 APR 2002 0.66 28.31 1.64
32 4 9  SZOKE Zita HUN 16 JUL 2003 0.64 28.33 1.66
33 3 3  SAFRANKO Sara HUN 27 APR 2003 0.66 28.44 1.77
34 4 7  HOSPER Lotte NED 13 SEP 2002 0.73 28.52 1.85
35 3 9  RASMUSSEN Gro Grinda DEN 01 JAN 2003 0.71 28.67 2.00
35 3 8  SVENDSEN Julie Kroeyer DEN 05 FEB 2002 0.62 28.67 2.00
37 2 6 PETERS Emma LUX 15 JUN 2003 0.69 28.71 2.04
38 2 3  DRAGOI Andreea ROU 28 DEC 2002 0.66 28.74 2.07
39 2 4 FORSS Trine SWE 19 MAY 2003 0.69 28.88 2.21
40 3 2 KROLL Jasmin GER 03 JUL 2003 0.61 28.89 222
41 1 5  MESIC Hena BIH 03 FEB 2002 0.76 28.97 2.30
42 2 8  BUKVIC Dorotea SRB 30 MAR 2002 0.76 29.20 253
43 2 2 MESQUITA Francisca Salva POR 26 JAN 2002 0.69 29.31 2,64
44 6 1 DASCAL Ana-lulia ROU 12 SEP 2002 0.74 20.48 2.81
45 1 4 KIRAKOSYAN Nina ARM 17 JAN 2003 0.69 290.57 2.90
46 2 1 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 0.66 29.62 2.95
47 2 7  STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 0.60 29.76 3.09
48 2 0  MANUCHARYAN Varsenik ARM 11 JUL 2003 0.70 30.37 3.70
49 1 3  CURLIK Katarina BIH 12 NOV 2003 0.73 31.00 4.33
NOT CLASSIFIED

3 0  LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 DNS

6 9  RIPKOVA Zora SVK 14 JUL 2002 DNS

2 5  SCHAAD Tamara Sul 10 JUL 2002 DNS

Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:50
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2
Report Created 07 JUL 2019 at 11:25
2.  meea
e 2 et
W5 PEC,
fct | o3n & | &
?’ﬁ A Bor g ¥&* PROJECTS




—
%
—

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

€european SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS
Event 88 ..
07 JUL 2019 - 9:52 400m Individual Medley - Men
Preliminary
WR 4:03.84 25.73 54.92 1:56.49 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008
wJ 4:14.00 27.08 58.07 2:01.76 GRIESHOP Sean USA Omaha (USA) 26 JUN 2016
ER 4:06.16 25.60 5507 1:57.43 CSEH Laszlo HUN Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008
EJ 4:10.79 TARGET TIME
CR 4:14.65 MAKOVICH Semen RUS Poznan (CZE) 14 JUL 2013
Heat 1 of 4
1 5  SURKOVIC Mario CRO 19 APR 2003 0.72 4:46.40
28.22(1) 1:02.41(1) 1:38.45(1) 2:13.66(1) 2:55.12(1) 3:38.62(1) 4:12.93(1)
34.19 36.04 35.21 41.46 43.50 34.31 33.47
2 4 CARDOSO Diogo Santos POR 07 APR 2001 0.75 4:48.85 2.45
30.03(2) 1:04.66(2) 1:44.24(2) 2:21.49(2) 3:03.06(2) 3:44.98(2) 4:17.41(2)
34.63 39.58 37.25 41.57 41.92 32.43 31.44
NOT CLASSIFIED
3  SCHMITZ Jacques LUX 10 MAY 2002 DNS
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 9:57
Heat 2 of 4
1 5  STROEBEK Lucas Bruun DEN 10 JUL 2001 0.71 4:27.69 R
28.05(3) 1:00.87(3) 1:35.64(3) 2:09.53(3) 2:48.07(1) 3:27.22(1) 3:57.79(1)
32.82 34.77 33.89 38.54 39.15 30.57 29.90
2 1 GIOURTZIDIS Daniil GRE 16 DEC 2002 0.76 4:27.89 0.20
27.59(1) 59.60(1) 1:34.46(1) 2:08.89(1) 2:48.16(2) 3:28.17(3) 3:58.79(2)
32.01 34.86 34.43 39.27 40.01 30.62 29.10
3 3  BERLOZNIK Jas SLO 16 DEC 2002 0.77 4:30.89 3.20
29.04(8) 1:01.53(6) 1:36.26(4) 2:10.44(4) 2:48.85(3) 3:27.78(2) 4:00.18(3)
32.49 34.73 34.18 38.41 38.93 3240 30.71
4 6 TOSCAN Marius Sul 17 JAN 2002 0.75 4:31.37 3.68
28.64(6) 1:01.28(5) 1:36.57(5) 2:10.87(5) 2:49.79(4) 3:29.10(4) 4:00.88(4)
32.64 35.29 34.30 38.92 39.31 31.78 30.49
5 9  LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.82 4:33.43 5.74
29.04(8) 1:02.24(9) 1:39.52(9) 2:15.81(9) 2:53.82(8) 3:32.84(8) 4:03.86(8)
33.20 37.28 36.29 38.01 39.02 31.02 29.57
6 4 KARL Luca AUT 27 APR 2002 0.66 4:33.70 6.01
29.34(10) 1:02.70(10) 1:38.38(8) 2:12.98(7) 2:52.18(7) 3:31.65(7) 4:03.54(7)
33.36 35.68 34.60 39.20 39.47 31.89 30.16
7 7  KELLY Alfie IRL 21 DEC 2001 0.57 4:33.96 6.27
27.78(2) 59.84(2) 1:35.16(2) 2:09.52(2) 2:50.07(5) 3:30.66(6) 4:02.89(5)
32.06 35.32 34.36 40.55 40.59 3223 31.07
8 2 LIETZEN Jesper FIN 27 SEP 2002 0.64 4:35.83 8.14
28.50(5) 1:01.54(7) 1:37.19(6) 2:11.96(6) 2:50.58(6) 3:30.43(5) 4:03.35(6)
33.04 35.65 34.77 38.62 39.85 32.92 32.48
9 8  CARNEIRO Joao Soares LUX 07 OCT 2003 0.71 4:39.44 11.75
28.72(7) 1:01.68(8) 1:40.09(10) 2:16.97(10) 2:55.41(10) 3:34.28(9) 4:07.58(9)
32.96 38.41 36.88 38.44 38.87 33.30 31.86
10 0 BORTNICOV Nichita MDA 26 APR 2002 0.67 4:45.78 18.09
28.35(4) 1:01.21(4) 1:37.75(7) 2:13.68(8) 2:54.84(9) 3:37.46(10) 4:12.61(10)
32.86 36.54 35.93 41.16 42.62 35.15 33.17
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:03
Heat 3 of 4
1 3  BORODIN llya RUS 14 FEB 2003 0.76 4:18.30 q
27.89(10) 59.14(3) 1:32.65(1) 2:05.17(1) 2:41.52(1) 3:17.88(1) 3:48.40(1)
31.25 33.51 32.52 36.35 36.36 30.52 29.90
2 5  HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01 MAY 2002 0.67 4:21.15 2.85 q
27.69(5) 59.38(4) 1:32.65(1) 2:05.53(3) 2:42.44(3) 3:19.93(2) 3:51.32(2)
31.69 3327 32.88 36.91 37.49 31.39 29.83
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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RANK LANE

3 4
27.76(8)

4 6
27.72(6)

5 7
27.63(4)

6 2
27.80(9)

7 0
26.98(2)

8 8
27.16(3)

9 1
26.82(1)

10 9
27.75(7)

SURNAME & NAME

Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:09

1 4
27.94(6)

2 6
27.67(3)

3 3
27.05(1)

4 2
27.89(5)

5 5
28.24(9)

6 0
27.72(4)

7 1
27.95(7)

8 8
28.08(8)

9 7
27.50(2)

ZAYTSEV Danil
59.70(7) 1:32.87(3)
31.94 3317
ISAEV Sergei
58.81(1) 1:33.91(4)
31.09 35.10
SUCHANSKI Przemyslaw
1:00.03(9) 1:34.45(6)
32.40 34.42
ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen
59.58(5) 1:34.82(9)
31.78 35.24
ZOMBORI Gabor
59.62(6) 1:34.10(5)
32.64 34.48
POLONSKY Ron
59.96(8) 1:34.81(8)
32.80 34.85
HLOBEN Adam
58.82(2) 1:36.76(10)
32.00 37.94
MALEC Mikolaj
1:00.04(10) 1:34.50(7)
32.29 34.46
PAPASTAMOS Apostolos
58.60(1) 1:31.67(1)
30.66 33.07
TOROK DOMINIK Mark
59.51(4) 1:34.37(3)
31.84 34.86
MARCHAND Leon
58.86(2) 1:34.27(2)
31.81 35.41
JANSEN Thomas
1:00.51(6) 1:34.41(4)
32.62 33.90
BIDARD Clement
1:01.06(9) 1:35.12(7)
32.82 34.06
THOMPSON Joel
1:00.11(5) 1:35.49(8)
32.39 35.38
CHIOSTRI Ruben
1:00.51(6) 1:34.52(5)
32.56 34.01
DUBAS Mateusz
1:00.54(8) 1:36.83(9)
32.46 36.29
SCHMIDT Danny
59.10(3) 1:35.04(6)
31.60 35.94

NOT CLASSIFIED

9

COHEN GROUMI Gal

Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:15

NOC

RUS
2:05.32(2)
32.45
RUS
2:07.66(5)
33.75
POL
2:07.25(4)
32.80
DEN
2:09.70(9)
34.88
HUN
2:08.84(7)
34.74
ISR
2:09.43(8)
34.62
CZE
2:12.06(10)
35.30
POL
2:07.96(6)
33.46

GRE
2:04.01(1)
32.34
HUN
2:08.19(5)
33.82
FRA
2:08.03(4)
33.76
NED
2:07.72(3)
33.31
FRA
2:08.53(6)
33.41
GBR
2:10.54(8)
35.05
ITA
2:07.56(2)
33.04
POL
2:12.19(9)
35.36
GER
2:09.63(7)
34.59

ISR

BORN

29 JUN 2002
2:42.20(2)

36.688
29 JAN 2001
2:44.75(4)
37.09
04 OCT 2001

2:45.14(5)

37.89
04 MAR 2001
2:47.37(8)

37.67
08 OCT 2002
2:47.16(7)

38.32
28 MAR 2001
2:46.51(6)

37.08
02 MAY 2001
2:53.17(10)
41.11
16 JUL 2001
2:49.68(9)
41.72

Heat 4 of 4

20 MAR 2001
2:40.36(1)

36.35
01 JAN 2002
2:45.38(4)
37.19
17 MAY 2002
2:44.71(2)
36.68
06 JUN 2001

2:45.21(3)

37.49
18 JUN 2001
2:46.72(6)

38.19
14 MAY 2001
2:47.84(7)

37.30
12 JAN 2001
2:45.76(5)

38.20
22 MAR 2001
2:49.00(8)

36.81
15 OCT 2001
2:49.76(9)
40.13

22 APR 2002

3:20.09(3)
37.89

3:23.16(4)
38.41

3:23.72(5)
38.58

3:26.52(7)
39.15

3:26.79(8)
39.63

3:25.42(6)
38.91

3:34.54(10)
41.37

3:32.59(9)
42.91

3:17.67(1)
37.31

3:22.93(3)
37.55

3:21.76(2)
37.05

3:23.48(4)
3827

3:25.00(5)
38.28

3:28.01(8)
40.17

3:25.74(6)
39.98

3:27.28(7)
38.28

3:31.49(9)
41.73

R.T.

0.64
3:51.69(3)
31.60
0.67
3:55.59(4)
3243
0.70
3:55.88(5)
3216
0.73
3:57.79(6)
31.27
0.73
3:58.62(8)
31.83
0.65
3:58.21(7)
3279
0.76
4:04.03(9)
29.49
0.77
4:05.13(10)
3254

0.67
3:48.60(1)
30.93
0.69
3:54.58(3)
31.65
0.66
3:53.84(2)
32.08
0.76
3:54.67(4)
31.19
0.68
3:57.88(5)
3288
0.63
4:00.16(7)
3215
0.63
3:58.91(6)
33.17
0.72
4:00.54(8)
33.26
0.66
4:04.38(9)
3289

TIME

4:22.37

30.68
4:25.88

30.29
4:26.32

30.44
4:27.44

29.65
4:28.90

30.28
4:29.10

30.89
4:33.60

29.57
4:35.96

30.83

4:19.54

30.94
4:24.24

29.66
4:24.34

30.50
4:25.06

30.39
4:30.62

32.74
4:30.98

30.82
4:32.13

33.22
4:32.62

32.08
4:35.96

31.58

DNS

GAP FINA
PTS

7.58

8.02

9.14

10.60

10.80

15.30

17.66

4.70

4.80

5.562

11.08

11.44

12.59

13.08

16.42

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
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€european SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS
Event 88 ..
07 JUL 2019 - 9:52 400m Ind|V|d|:|aI_ Medley - Men
Preliminary
WR 4:03.84 25.73 54.92 1:56.49 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008
wJ 4:14.00 27.08 58.07 2:01.76 GRIESHOP Sean USA Omaha (USA) 26 JUN 2016
ER 4:06.16 25.60 5507 1:57.43 CSEH Laszlo HUN Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008
EJ 4:10.79 TARGET TIME
CR 4:14.65 MAKOVICH Semen RUS Poznan (CZE) 14 JUL 2013
1 3 3  BORODIN llya RUS 14 FEB 2003 0.76 4:18.30 q
27.89 59.14 1:32.65 2:05.17 2:41.52 3:17.88 3:48.40
31.25 33.51 32.52 36.35 36.36 30.52 29.90
2 4 4 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.67 4:19.54 1.24 q
27.94 58.60 1:31.67 2:04.01 2:40.36 3:17.67 3:48.60
30.66 33.07 32.34 36.35 37.31 30.93 30.94
3 3 5  HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01 MAY 2002 0.67 4:21.15 2.85 q
27.69 59.38 1:32.65 2:05.53 2:42.44 3:19.93 3:51.32
31.69 33.27 32.88 36.91 37.49 31.39 29.83
4 3 4 ZAYTSEYV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.64 4:22.37 4.07 q
27.76 59.70 1:32.87 2:05.32 2:42.20 3:20.09 3:51.69
31.94 33.17 32.45 36.88 37.89 31.60 30.68
5 4 6  TOROK DOMINIK Mark HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.69 4:24.24 5.94 q
27.67 59.51 1:34.37 2:08.19 2:45.38 3:22.93 3:54.58
31.84 34.86 33.82 37.19 37.55 31.65 29.66
6 4 3 MARCHAND Leon FRA 17 MAY 2002 0.66 4:24.34 6.04 q
27.05 58.86 1:34.27 2:08.03 2:44.71 3:21.76 3:53.84
31.81 35.41 33.76 36.68 37.05 32.08 30.50
7 4 2 JANSEN Thomas NED 06 JUN 2001 0.76 4:25.06 6.76 q
27.89 1:00.51 1:34.41 2:07.72 2:45.21 3:23.48 3:54.67
32.62 33.90 33.31 37.49 38.27 31.19 30.39
8 3 6 ISAEV Sergei RUS 29 JAN 2001 0.67 4:25.88 7.58
27.72 58.81 1:33.91 2:07.66 2:44.75 3:23.16 3:55.59
31.09 35.10 33.75 37.09 38.41 32.43 30.29
9 3 7  SUCHANSKI Przemyslaw POL 04 OCT 2001 0.70 4:26.32 8.02 q
27.63 1:00.03 1:34.45 2:07.25 2:45.14 3:23.72 3:55.88
32.40 34.42 32.80 37.89 38.58 32.16 30.44
10 3 2 ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen DEN 04 MAR 2001 0.73 4:27.44 9.14 R
27.80 59.58 1:34.82 2:09.70 2:47.37 3:26.52 3:57.79
31.78 35.24 34.88 37.67 39.15 31.27 29.65
11 2 5  STROEBEK Lucas Bruun DEN 10 JUL 2001 0.71 4:27.69 9.39 R
28.05 1:00.87 1:35.64 2:09.53 2:48.07 3:27.22 3:57.79
32.82 34.77 33.89 38.54 39.15 30.57 29.90
12 2 1 GIOURTZIDIS Daniil GRE 16 DEC 2002 0.76 4:27.89 9.59
27.59 59.60 1:34.46 2:08.89 2:48.16 3:28.17 3:58.79
32.01 34.86 34.43 39.27 40.01 30.62 29.10
13 3 0 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.73 4:28.90 10.60
26.98 59.62 1:34.10 2:08.84 2:47.16 3:26.79 3:58.62
32.64 34.48 34.74 38.32 39.63 31.83 30.28
14 3 8 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.65 4:29.10 10.80
27.16 59.96 1:34.81 2:09.43 2:46.51 3:25.42 3:58.21
32.80 34.85 34.62 37.08 38.91 32.79 30.89
15 4 5  BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 0.68 4:30.62 12.32
28.24 1:01.06 1:35.12 2:08.53 2:46.72 3:25.00 3:57.88
32.82 34.06 33.41 38.19 38.28 32.88 32.74
16 2 3  BERLOZNIK Jas SLO 16 DEC 2002 0.77 4:30.89 12.59
29.04 1:01.53 1:36.26 2:10.44 2:48.85 3:27.78 4:00.18
32.49 34.73 34.18 38.41 38.93 32.40 30.71
17 4 0 THOMPSON Joel GBR 14 MAY 2001 0.63 4:30.98 12.68
27.72 1:00.11 1:35.49 2:10.54 2:47.84 3:28.01 4:00.16
32.39 35.38 35.05 37.30 40.17 32.15 30.82
18 2 6  TOSCAN Marius Sul 17 JAN 2002 0.75 4:31.37 13.07
28.64 1:01.28 1:36.57 2:10.87 2:49.79 3:29.10 4:00.88
32.64 35.29 34.30 38.92 39.31 31.78 30.49
19 4 1 CHIOSTRI Ruben ITA 12 JAN 2001 0.63 4:32.13 13.83
27.95 1:00.51 1:34.52 2:07.56 2:45.76 3:25.74 3:58.91
32.56 34.01 33.04 38.20 39.98 3317 33.22
20 4 8  DUBAS Mateusz POL 22 MAR 2001 0.72 4:32.62 14.32
28.08 1:00.54 1:36.83 2:12.19 2:49.00 3:27.28 4:00.54
3246 36.29 35.36 36.81 38.28 33.26 32.08
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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RANK HEAT LANE

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

2 9
29.04

3 1
26.82

2 4
29.34

2 7
27.78

2 2
28.50

3 9
27.75

4 7
27.50

2 8
28.72

2 0
28.35

1 5
28.22

1 4
30.03

SURNAME & NAME

LINDHOLM Oskar
1:02.24 1:39.52
33.20 37.28
HLOBEN Adam
58.82 1:36.76
32.00 37.94
KARL Luca
1:02.70 1:38.38
33.36 35.68
KELLY Alfie
59.84 1:35.16
32.06 35.32
LIETZEN Jesper
1:01.54 1:37.19
33.04 35.65
MALEC Mikolaj
1:00.04 1:34.50
32.29 34.46
SCHMIDT Danny
59.10 1:35.04
31.60 35.94
CARNEIRO Joao Soares
1:01.68 1:40.09
32.96 38.41
BORTNICOV Nichita
1:01.21 1:37.75
32.86 36.54
SURKOVIC Mario
1:02.41 1:38.45
34.19 36.04
CARDOSO Diogo Santos
1:04.66 1:44.24
34.63 39.58

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 9
1 3

COHEN GROUMI Gal
SCHMITZ Jacques

Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:15

NOC BORN
DEN 04 AUG 2001
2:15.81 2:53.82 3:32.84
36.29 38.01 39.02
CZE 02 MAY 2001
2:12.06 2:53.17 3:34.54
35.30 41.11 41.37
AUT 27 APR 2002
2:12.98 2:52.18 3:31.65
34.60 39.20 39.47
IRL 21 DEC 2001
2:09.52 2:50.07 3:30.66
34.36 40.55 40.59
FIN 27 SEP 2002
2:11.96 2:50.58 3:30.43
34.77 3862 39.85
POL 16 JUL 2001
2:07.96 2:49.68 3:32.59
33.46 41.72 42.91
GER 15 OCT 2001
2:09.63 2:49.76 3:31.49
34.59 40.13 41.73
LUX 07 OCT 2003
2:16.97 2:55.41 3:34.28
36.88 38.44 38.87
MDA 26 APR 2002
2:13.68 2:54.84 3:37.46
35.93 41.16 1262
CRO 19 APR 2003
2:13.66 2:55.12 3:38.62
35.21 41.46 43.50
POR 07 APR 2001
2:21.49 3:03.06 3:44.98
37.25 4157 41.92
ISR 22 APR 2002
LUX 10 MAY 2002

R.T.

0.82

4.03.86
31.02
0.76
4:04.03
29.49
0.66
4:.03.54
31.89
0.57
4:02.89
32.23
0.64
4:.03.35
32.92
0.77
4:05.13
32.54
0.66
4:04.38
32.89
0.71
4:07.58
33.30
0.67
4:12.61
35.15
0.72
4:12.93
34.31
0.75
4:17.41
32.43

TIME

4:33.43

29.57
4:33.60

29.57
4:33.70

30.16
4:33.96

31.07
4:35.83

32.48
4:35.96

30.83
4:35.96

31.58
4:39.44

31.86
4:45.78

33.17
4:46.40

33.47
4:48.85

31.44

DNS
DNS

GAP FINA

15.13

15.30

15.40

15.66

17.53

17.66

17.66

21.14

27.48

28.10

30.55

PTS

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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=n LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

€uropean SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m  200m 300m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 89
07 JUL 2019 - 10:17 4 x 200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary
WR 7:42.08 2722 5656 1:5547 PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHI CHN Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
wJ 7:51.47 2868 5875 1:59.01 CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017
ER 7:45.51 2758 5681 1:5598 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ 7:57.58 TARGET TIME
CR 7:58.99 HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 2017
Heat 1 of 2
1 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:14.56 q
SLEVIN Mia 02 APR 2003 0.71 29.44 1:00.73 1:32.36 2:03.28 2:03.28
OSRIN HOhey L 24 FEB 2003 0.51 28.07 59.56 1:32.17 2:04.72 4:08.00
WETHERELL Lauren 17 OCT 2002 0.20 28.39 59.21 1:31.25 2:03.77 6:11.77
RUSSELL Emma 27 DEC 2003 0.44 27.37 57.98 1:30.24 2:02.79 8:14.56
2 3 RUS RUSSIA 8:15.78 1.22 q
VARULNIKOVA Margarita 01 JUN 2004 0.75 29.50 1:01.37 1:34.56 2:07.78 2:07.78
NIKONOVA Ekaterina 25 APR2003 0.26 2801 5866  1:30.64 2:02.32 4:10.10
KHAILOVA Aleksandra 21 DEC2004 0.52 2890 5993  1:31.28 2:03.33 6:13.43
KURTSEVA Yana 07 0OCT 2002 0.51 2784 5901  1:30.97 2:0235 8:15.78
3 7 HUN HUNGARY 8:18.86 4.30 q
SZILAGY! Gerda 240CT 2003 0.73 2954  1:00.72  1:32.74 2:04.84 2:04.84
HATHAZI Dora 16 DEC2003 0.46 2962  1.0237  1:3398 2:05.00 4:09.84
BERECZ Blanka 20 JUN 2002 0.51 29.11 1:00.31 1:32.40 2:04.51 6:14.35
NAGY Reka 26 APR 2003 0.40 28.55 1:00.24 1:32.55 2:04.51 8:18.86
4 2  POL POLAND 8:21.52 6.96 R
KNOP Aleksandra 09 SEP 2003 0.64 29.12 1:00.57 1:31.80 2:02.72 2:02.72
SKIBIAK Klaudia 15APR2002 0.60 2978  1:.0245  1:3542 2:07.83 411055
KLIMEK Marta 24 JAN 2003 0.28 28.39 59.92 1:31.87 2:02.87 6:13.42
DABROWSKA Wiktoria 07 JUN 2003 0.20 29.24 1:01.60 1:34.60 2:08.10 8:21.52
5 1 TUR TURKEY 8:22.14 7.58 R
BOECEKLER Beril 07 FEB2004 066 2914  1:00.16  1:31.91 20352 2:03.52
GUVENC Gizem 09 AUG 2002 0.15 2840  1:0082  1:34.01 2:06.72 4:10.24
TACYILDIZ Defne 05FEB 2003 0.07 2871  1:0082  1:34.15 2:07.27 6:17.51
BABACAN Doga 20 JAN2003 0.39 2873 10019  1:3253 2:04.63 8:22.14
6 5 SWE SWEDEN 8:27.84 13.28
ROENNINGDAL Emilia 30 JUL 2002 0.69 29.73 1:00.83 1:32.83 2:05.15 2:05.15
SCHIMMEL Hilja 04 FEB 2003 0.31 29.33 1:01.48 1:34.65 2:08.14 4:13.29
JERNSTEDT Edith 09 JAN 2002 0.07 2859 10074  1:33.95 2:07.07 6:20.36
HEGMEGI Annie 05 MAY 2003 0.04 29.27 1:01.09 1:34.27 2:07.48 8:27.84
7 6 CRO CROATIA 8:48.15 33.59
SPEHAR Nika 15 JAN 2004 0.78 31.20 1:05.05 1:39.35 2:13.72 2:13.72
COHA Leona 21 0CT 2002 046 3006 10324  1:37.37 2:11.86 4:25.58
HERCEG Ana 19 AUG 2003 0.33 2889  1:0220  1:3671 2:10.37 6:35.95
BOSNJAK Klara 27 MAY 2004 0.34 3003  1:.0361  1:3841 21220 8:48.15
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:32
Heat 2 of 2
1 3 ITA ITALY 8:15.36 q
CENCI Martina 30 OCT 2002 0.73 28.93 1:00.35 1:32.40 2:03.96 2:03.96
SALIN Giulia 01 NOV 2002 0.42 29.13 1:00.60 1:32.57 2:03.94 4:07.90
MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevr 06 MAR 2002 0.23 2816 5954  1:31.02 2:03.21 6:11.11
CESARANO Noemi 14 JUL 2003 0.22 29.46 1:01.30 1:32.73 2:04.25 8:15.36
2 8 GER GERMANY 8:16.05 0.69 q
KLEYBOLDT Rosalie 11JAN2003 079 2903 1:0025  1:3221 20331 2:03.31
SANDBERG Marlene 15JUL 2002 0.40 2860  1:0031 13313 20587 4:09.18
GOERIGK Giulia 09 SEP 2002 0.56 2898 5986  1:31.72 2:03.91 6:13.09
GOSE Isabel Marie 09 MAY 2002 0.32 2756 5828  1:30.70 2:02.96 8:16.05
3 7 ESP SPAIN 8:16.29 0.93 q
HERRERO LAZARO Alba 20 AUG 2002 0.68 2949  1:0056  1:31.83 2:02.86 2:02.86
GARCIA MARIN Laura 17 MAR2002 0.18 2863  1:0041  1:3284 2:04.08 4:06.94
CLARO MARTINEZ Maria 15JAN 2002 013 2841 5945  1:31.60 2:03.80 6:10.74
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY
SURNAME & NAME

JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula
4 5 FRA FRANCE
CARNEZ Oceane
TESSARIOL Lucile
LE BRIS Clara
PINSOLLE Celia
5 6 SVK SLOVAKIA
KUPCOVA Sabina
RIPKOVA Zora
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta
CIBULKOVA Martina
6 2 POR PORTUGAL
ANDRE Leticia Maia
SOUSA Ana

REBELO Camila Rodrigues
MARTINS Francisca Soares

7 4  SLO SLOVENIA
TUSEK Dasa
RACNIK Sara
HANCMAN Mojca
GLOBOKAR Sara

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 ISR ISRAEL

Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:40

BORN

02 JUL 2003

03 APR 2002
06 JAN 2004
29 JUL 2003
20 DEC 2003

28 FEB 2003
14 JUL 2002
29 JUL 2002
10 NOV 2003

11 DEC 2002
28 SEP 2002
03 FEB 2003
27 JUN 2003

22 OCT 2003
21 SEP 2002
04 JAN 2002
23 SEP 2002

R.T.

0.38

0.67
0.31
0.36
0.12

0.74
0.29
0.42
0.32

0.66
0.40
0.20
0.20

0.74
0.42
0.62
0.50

29.13

29.69
28.97
28.70
28.48

29.63
28.79
29.23
28.06

28.80
28.35
28.90
27.95

29.38
29.45
29.76
30.37

1:00.62

1:01.02
1:00.64
1:00.59
1:00.79

1:01.88
1:00.53
1:00.95

58.82

59.73
59.34
1:00.90
59.41

1:00.72
1:00.98
1:02.01
1:03.27

1:33.18

1:32.73
1:32.74
1:33.25
1:33.28

1:33.55
1:32.32
1:33.50
1:31.41

1:32.06
1:31.36
1:34.34
1:32.82

1:33.07
1:33.47
1:34.66
1:37.32

2.05.55

2:03.41
2:03.96
2:05.98
2:04.81

2.05.64
2:04.03
2.06.02
2:04.68

2:04.83
2:04.32
2:07.56
2:05.87

2:04.87
2:05.01
2:.07.11
2:10.93

TIME

8:16.29
8:18.16
2:03.41
4.07.37
6:13.35
8:18.16
8:20.37
2:05.64
4:09.67
6:15.69
8:20.37
8:22.58
2:04.83
4:09.15
6:16.71
8:22.58
8:27.92
2:04.87
4:09.88
6:16.99
8:27.92

GAP FINA

5.01

12.56

PTS
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

€european SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY RT. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 89
07 JUL 2019 - 10:17 4 x 200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary
WR 7:42.08 27.22 56.56  1:55.47 PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHI CHN Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
wJ 7:51.47 28.68 5875 1:59.01 CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017
ER 7:45.51 27.58 56.81 1:5598 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ 7:57.58 TARGET TIME
CR 7:58.99 HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 2017
1 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:14.56 q
SLEVIN Mia 02 APR 2003 0.71 29.44 1:00.73 1:32.36 2:03.28 2:03.28
OSRIN Honey L 24 FEB 2003  0.51 28.07 59.56 1:32.17  2:04.72 4:08.00
WETHERELL Lauren 17 OCT 2002  0.20 28.39 59.21 1:31.25 2:03.77 6:11.77
RUSSELL Emma 27 DEC 2003 0.44 27.37 57.98 1:30.24 2:02.79 8:14.56
2 3 ITA ITALY 8:15.36 0.80 q
CENCI Martina 30 OCT 2002 0.73 28.93 1:00.35 1:3240 2:03.96 2:03.96
SALIN Giulia 01 NOV 2002 0.42 29.13 1:00.60 1:32.57 2:03.94 4:07.90
MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevr 06 MAR 2002 0.23 28.16 59.54 1:31.02 2:03.21 6:11.11
CESARANO Noemi 14 JUL 2003 0.22 29.46 1:01.30 1:32.73 2:.04.25 8:15.36
3 3 RUS RUSSIA 8:15.78 1.22 q
VARULNIKOVA Margarita 01 JUN 2004 0.75 29.50 1:01.37 1:34.56  2:07.78 2:07.78
NIKONOVA Ekaterina 25 APR 2003 0.26 28.01 58.66 1:30.64 2:02.32 4:10.10
KHAILOVA Aleksandra 21 DEC 2004 0.52 28.90 59.93 1:31.28 2:03.33 6:13.43
KURTSEVA Yana 07 OCT 2002  0.51 27.84 59.01 1:30.97 2:02.35 8:15.78
4 8 GER GERMANY 8:16.05 1.49 q
KLEYBOLDT Rosalie 11 JAN 2003  0.79 29.03 1:00.25 1:3221  2:03.31 2:03.31
SANDBERG Marlene 15JUL 2002 0.40 28.60 1:00.31 1:33.13 2:.0587 4:09.18
GOERIGK Giulia 09 SEP 2002 0.56 28.98 59.86 1:31.72  2:03.91 6:13.09
GOSE lIsabel Marie 09 MAY 2002 0.32 27.56 58.28 1:30.70  2:02.96 8:16.05
5 7 ESP SPAIN 8:16.29 1.73 q
HERRERO LAZARO Alba 20 AUG 2002 0.68 29.49 1:00.56 1:31.83 2:.02.86 2:02.86
GARCIA MARIN Laura 17 MAR 2002 0.18 28.63 1:00.41 1:32.84 2:04.08 4:06.94
CLARO MARTINEZ Maria 15JAN 2002 0.13 28.41 59.45 1:31.60 2:03.80 6:10.74
JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 02 JUL 2003 0.38 29.13 1:00.62 1:33.18 2:.0555 8:16.29
6 5 FRA FRANCE 8:18.16 3.60 q
CARNEZ Oceane 03 APR 2002 0.67 29.69 1:01.02 1:32.73  2:03.41 2:03.41
TESSARIOL Lucile 06 JAN 2004 0.31 28.97 1:00.64 1:32.74  2:03.96 4:07.37
LE BRIS Clara 29 JUL 2003 0.36 28.70 1:00.59 1:33.25 2:05.98 6:13.35
PINSOLLE Celia 20 DEC 2003 0.12 28.48 1:00.79 1:3328 2:04.81 8:18.16
7 7 HUN HUNGARY 8:18.86 4.30 q
SZILAGYI Gerda 24 OCT 2003 0.73 29.54 1:00.72 1:32.74 2:04.84 2:04.84
HATHAZI Dora 16 DEC 2003  0.46 29.62 1:02.37 1:33.98 2:05.00 4:09.84
BERECZ Blanka 20 JUN 2002  0.51 29.11 1:00.31 1:32.40  2:04.51 6:14.35
NAGY Reka 26 APR 2003  0.40 28.55 1:00.24 1:32.55 2:04.51 8:18.86
8 6 SVK SLOVAKIA 8:20.37 5.81 q
KUPCOVA Sabina 28 FEB 2003 0.74 29.63 1:01.88 1:33.55 2:05.64 2:05.64
RIPKOVA Zora 14 JUL 2002 0.29 28.79 1:00.53 1:32.32 2:04.03 4:09.67
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta 29 JUL 2002 0.42 29.23 1:00.95 1:33.50 2:06.02 6:15.69
CIBULKOVA Martina 10 NOV 2003 0.32 28.06 58.82 1:31.41  2:04.68 8:20.37
9 2 POL POLAND 8:21.52 6.96 R
KNOP Aleksandra 09 SEP 2003 0.64 29.12 1:00.57 1:31.80 20272 2:02.72
SKIBIAK Klaudia 15 APR 2002 0.60 29.78 1:02.45 1:35.42 2:07.83 4:10.55
KLIMEK Marta 24 JAN 2003 0.28 28.39 59.92 1:31.87 20287 6:13.42
DABROWSKA Wiktoria 07 JUN 2003 0.20 29.24 1:01.60 1:34.60 2:08.10 8:21.52
10 1 TUR TURKEY 8:22.14 7.58 R
BOECEKLER Beril 07 FEB 2004 0.66 29.14 1:00.16 1:31.91 20352 2:03.52
GUVENC Gizem 09 AUG 2002 0.15 28.40 1:00.82 1:34.01 2:.06.72 4:10.24
TACYILDIZ Defne 05 FEB 2003  0.07 28.71 1:00.82 1:34.15  2:.07.27 6:17.51
BABACAN Doga 20 JAN 2003 0.39 28.73 1:00.19 1:32.53 2:04.63 8:22.14
11 2 POR PORTUGAL 8:22.58 8.02
ANDRE Leticia Maia 11 DEC 2002 0.66 28.80 59.73 1:32.06 2:04.83 2:04.83
SOUSA Ana 28 SEP 2002 0.40 28.35 59.34 1:31.36 2:04.32 4:09.15
REBELO Camila Rodrigues 03 FEB 2003  0.20 28.90 1:00.90 1:34.34  2:07.56 6:16.71
MARTINS Francisca Soares 27 JUN 2003 0.20 27.95 59.41 1:3282 20587 8:22.58
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

12 1 5 SWE SWEDEN 8:27.84 13.28
ROENNINGDAL Emilia 30JUL 2002 0.69 29.73 1:00.83 1:3283 2:05.15 2:05.15
SCHIMMEL Hilja 04 FEB 2003  0.31 29.33 1:01.48 1:34.65 2:08.14 4:13.29
JERNSTEDT Edith 09 JAN 2002 0.07 28.59 1:00.74 1:33.95 2:07.07 6:20.36
HEGMEGI Annie 05 MAY 2003 0.04 29.27 1:01.09 1:34.27 2:07.48 8:27.84

13 2 4  SLO SLOVENIA 8:27.92 13.36
TUSEK Dasa 22 OCT 2003 0.74 29.38 1:00.72 1:.33.07 2:04.87 2:04.87
RACNIK Sara 21 SEP 2002 0.42 29.45 1:00.98 1:3347  2:05.01 4:09.88
HANCMAN Mojca 04 JAN 2002 0.62 29.76 1:02.01 1:34.66  2:07.11 6:16.99
GLOBOKAR Sara 23 SEP 2002 0.50 30.37 1:03.27 1:37.32  2:10.93 8:27.92

14 1 6 CRO CROATIA 8:48.15 33.59
SPEHAR Nika 15JAN 2004 0.78 31.20 1:05.05 1:39.35 2:13.72 2:13.72
COHA Leona 21 OCT 2002 0.46 30.06 1:03.24 1:37.37 2:11.86 4:25.58
HERCEG Ana 19 AUG 2003 0.33 28.89 1:02.20 1:36.71  2:10.37 6:35.95
BOSNJAK Klara 27 MAY 2004 0.34 30.03 1:03.61 1:.3841 2:12.20 8:48.15

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 1 ISR ISRAEL DNS
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:40
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
|
€uropean SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 90
07 JUL 2019 - 10:41 4x100 m _Me_dley Men
Preliminary
WR 3:27.28 2536 5219 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Roma (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
wJ 3:35.17 2678  54.72 RUSSIA RUS Buenos Aires (ARG) 10 OCT 2018
ER 3:28.58 2571 5227 GERMANY GER Roma (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ 3:35.17 2621 5334 RUSSIA RUS Buenos Aires (ARG) 10 OCT 2018
CR 3:35.24 ITALY ITA Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 2017
Heat 1 of 3
1 5 RUS RUSSIA 3:43.01 q
SAMUSENKO Pavel 09 AUG 2001 0.84 26.66 55.66 55.66
GERASIMENKO Vladislav 26 APR 2001 0.33 30.61 1:03.76 1:59.42
PAVLOV Egor 08 SEP 2001 0.39 25.19 53.72 2:53.14
CHIVILEV Arseniy 12 JUL 2001 0.31 24.03 49.87 3:43.01
2 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:43.60 0.59 q
BROWN Charlie 10 JAN 2001 0.59 27.11 56.16 56.16
BOOTH Kyle 09 AUG 2001 0.28 29.41 1:02.59 1:58.75
MILDRED Edward 10 APR 2003 0.18 25.11 54.85 2:53.60
WHITTLE Jacob 25 SEP 2004 0.05 24.18 50.00 3:43.60
3 3 GER GERMANY 3:44.03 1.02 q
DAHLER Marvin 12 FEB 2001 0.69 26.89 56.45 56.45
KRESS Phillip 24 JUN 2002 0.43 29.34 1:03.87 2:00.32
KAMMANN Bjoern 30 APR 2001 0.53 24.43 53.39 2:53.71
SCHUBERT Georg 09 MAR 2001 0.03 23.68 50.32 3:44.03
4 4 ISR ISRAEL 3:50.39 7.38
GERCHIK David 20 FEB 2001 0.60 27.38 56.79 56.79
COHEN GROUMI Gal 22 APR 2002 0.25 31.24 1:07.31 2:04.10
MIZRAHI Lior 16 FEB 2001 0.13 25.19 55.52 2:59.62
SMIRNOV Michael 10 AUG 2001 0.20 23.83 50.77 3:50.39

Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:41

Heat 2 of 3
1 2 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 3:44.46 q
CEJKA Jan 29 MAY 2001 0.62 26.93 55.74 55.74
MATATKO Vojtech 05 JAN 2001 0.29 29.27 1:03.30 1:59.04
LUNAK Sebastian 12 JAN 2002 0.35 25.14 55.18 2:54.22
PROCHAZKA Roman 23 MAR 2001 0.32 24.45 50.24 3:44.46
2 3 GRE GREECE 3:44.76 0.30 q
ANDREOPOQULOS Theodoros 10 FEB 2002 0.64 27.27 56.83 56.83
ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor 21 FEB 2001 0.45 29.21 1:02.96 1:59.79
STAMOU Konstantinos-Emma 10 JUL 2003 0.11 24.92 54.25 2:54.04
ZOUMPOULOGLOU Dimitrios 21 MAR 2002 0.25 24.33 50.72 3:44.76
3 4  TUR TURKEY 3:44.79 0.33 q
SATIR Mert Ali 29 JUN 2001 0.59 27.85 57.76 57.76
DEMIR Demirkan 15 JUN 2001 0.23 28.20 1:01.18 1:58.94
SIMSEK Emir 10 OCT 2001 0.21 25.20 54.78 2:53.72
UNLU Baturalp 09 JUL 2002 0.33 24.19 51.07 3:44.79
4 8 POL POLAND 3:44.82 0.36 R
MOSCICKI Jakub 06 OCT 2001 0.72 27.09 56.43 56.43
WIEKIERA Dawid 04 NOV 2002 0.39 29.62 1:03.62 2:00.05
JASKIEWICZ Adrian 31 JAN 2002 0.34 2522 54.18 2:54.23
PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 JUL 2001 0.10 24.33 50.59 3:44.82
5 5 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:45.78 1.32
KEMPF Fabian Joel 28 JAN 2001 0.73 27.81 57.69 57.69
DROUPY Louis 20 MAR 2001 0.30 29.64 1:04.54 2:02.23
PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.09 24.52 53.14 2:55.37
DJAKOQOVIC Antonio 08 OCT 2002 0.08 24.39 50.41 3:45.78
6 7 ESP SPAIN 3:47.09 2.63
GARCIA SAIZ Nicolas 18 JUN 2002 0.68 27.81 57.13 57.13
COLL MARTI Carles 15 OCT 2001 0.32 30.11 1:04.50 2:01.63
AGUILAR ELIZALDE Javier 01 OCT 2001 0.16 25.12 54.43 2:56.06
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
MARTIN ROIG Victor 31 MAR 2002 0.27 24.19 51.03 3:47.09
7 6 ROU ROMANIA 3:49.32 4.86
DUMITRACHE Gabriel 22 JUL 2001 0.65 27.42 57.45 57.45
NICUSAN Daniel 25 AUG 2001 0.50 30.27 1:04.15 2:01.60
COSTROJ Antonio Andrei 24 JUL 2002 0.46 2554 55.66 2:57.26
DRUGA Rares Andrei 09 APR 2001 0.52 25.00 52.06 3:49.32
8 1 CRO CROATIA 3:58.74 14.28
SURKOVIC Mario 19 APR 2003 0.69 29.67 1:01.91 1:01.91
RAJKOVIC Antonio 29 JUL 2001 0.26 29.91 1:05.78 2:07.69
VUKICEVIC Robert 24 JUL 2002 0.32 26.74 57.85 3:05.54
SERDAREVIC Lovro 22 SEP 2003 0.37 24.90 53.20 3:58.74
Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:46
Heat 3 of 3
1 6 ITA ITALY 3:43.65
CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 0.64 26.88 55.09 55.09
TOMASI Emiliano 23 DEC 2001 0.38 29.44 1:02.84 1:57.93
FARACI Claudio Antonino 05 FEB 2001 0.31 25.31 54.17 2:52.10
NICETTO Stefano 09 SEP 2001 0.01 24.45 51.55 3:43.65
2 4  BUL BULGARIA 3:44.80 1.15
LEVTEROQV Kaloyan 08 FEB 2003 0.48 27.53 56.97 56.97
BABLAKOQV Zdravko 24 AUG 2002 0.20 29.42 1:03.17 2:00.14
MILADINQV Josif 23 JUN 2003 0.54 24.40 53.36 2:53.50
YANCHEYV Yordan 30 AUG 2001 0.19 24.71 51.30 3:44.80
3 1 HUN HUNGARY 3:44.81 1.16
ZOMBORI Gabor 08 OCT 2002 0.66 26.86 55.83 55.83
BOHM Sebestyen 23 FEB 2001 0.52 29.20 1:02.93 1:58.76
BUKOVICS Milan 04 JUL 2001 0.53 25.23 54.66 2:53.42
PAP Balint 01 JAN 2001 0.44 24.10 51.39 3:44.81
4 8 FRA FRANCE 3:45.02 1.37
TOMAC Mewen 11 SEP 2001 0.57 27.05 55.60 55.60
PALFRAY Leo 31 JAN 2001 0.29 29.94 1:03.69 1:59.29
BEROL Julien 09 SEP 2001 0.42 25.43 54.84 2:54.13
TAYLAN Noyan 24 JAN 2002 0.36 24.61 50.89 3:45.02
5 5 SWE SWEDEN 3:46.12 247
HENRIKSSEN Gustav 09 JUN 2002 0.67 27.82 57.71 57.71
KAHL Linus 17 MAY 2001 0.13 28.96 1:03.27 2:00.98
RYDAHL Johan 03 MAY 2001 0.05 24.85 54.89 2:55.87
PERSSON Elias 06 JUL 2002 0.19 23.48 50.25 3:46.12
6 3 IRL IRELAND 3:47.73 4.08
SCANNELL Sean 06 JAN 2002 0.49 27.71 56.99 56.99
COOKE Uiseann 24 DEC 2001 0.29 29.65 1:05.13 2:02.12
JOHNSTON Patrick 24 OCT 2001 0.34 25.13 54.61 2:56.73
MC NICHOLL Sean 24 OCT 2001 - 0.03 24.15 51.00 3:47.73
7 7 BLR BELARUS 3:49.86 6.21
TKACHOU Aliaksandr 17 NOV 2001 0.79 27.61 57.15 57.15
KNYSHAU Anton 19 JUL 2001 0.46 30.76 1:06.79 2:03.94
BARZHAKOU Arseni 23 MAY 2001 0.34 24.67 54.74 2:58.68
REMEZ Anton 30 JAN 2001 0.44 24.15 51.18 3:49.86
8 2 LUX LUXEMBOURG 3:58.30 14.65
SAUBER Bob 19 JUL 2001 0.64 29.34 1:00.97 1:00.97
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 17 APR 2001 0.09 29.56 1:04.62 2:05.59
CARNEIRO Joao Soares 07 OCT 2003 0.41 27.29 58.30 3:03.89
SCHMITZ Jacques 10 MAY 2002 0.37 26.34 54.41 3:58.30
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
_—
€european SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY RT. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 90
07 JUL 2019 - 10:41 4x100 m _Me_dley Men
Preliminary
WR 3:27.28 2536 5219 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Roma (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
wJ 3:35.17 26.78 54.72 RUSSIA RUS Buenos Aires (ARG) 10 OCT 2018
ER 3:28.58 25.71 5227 GERMANY GER Roma (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ 3:35.17 26.21 53.34 RUSSIA RUS Buenos Aires (ARG) 10 OCT 2018
CR 3:35.24 ITALY ITA Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 2017
1 1 5 RUS RUSSIA 3:43.01 q
SAMUSENKO Pavel 09 AUG 2001 0.84 26.66 55.66 55.66
GERASIMENKO Vladislav 26 APR 2001 0.33 30.61 1:03.76 1:59.42
PAVLOV Egor 08 SEP 2001 0.39 25.19 53.72 2:53.14
CHIVILEV Arseniy 12 JUL 2001 0.31 24.03 49.87 3:43.01
2 1 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:43.60 0.59 q
BROWN Charlie 10 JAN 2001 0.59 27.11 56.16 56.16
BOOTH Kyle 09 AUG 2001 0.28 29.41 1:02.59 1:58.75
MILDRED Edward 10 APR 2003 0.18 25.11 54.85 2:53.60
WHITTLE Jacob 25 SEP 2004 0.05 24.18 50.00 3:43.60
3 3 6 ITA ITALY 3:43.65 0.64 q
CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 0.64 26.88 55.09 55.09
TOMASI Emiliano 23 DEC 2001 0.38 29.44 1:02.84 1:57.93
FARACI Claudio Antonino 05 FEB 2001 0.31 25.31 54.17 2:52.10
NICETTO Stefano 09 SEP 2001 0.01 24.45 51.55 3:43.65
4 1 3 GER GERMANY 3:44.03 1.02 q
DAHLER Marvin 12 FEB 2001 0.69 26.89 56.45 56.45
KRESS Phillip 24 JUN 2002 0.43 29.34 1:03.87 2:00.32
KAMMANN Bjoern 30 APR 2001 0.53 24.43 53.39 2:53.71
SCHUBERT Georg 09 MAR 2001 0.03 23.68 50.32 3:44.03
5 2 2 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 3:44.46 1.45 q
CEJKA Jan 29 MAY 2001 0.62 26.93 55.74 55.74
MATATKO Vojtech 05 JAN 2001 0.29 29.27 1:03.30 1:59.04
LUNAK Sebastian 12 JAN 2002 0.35 25.14 55.18 2:54.22
PROCHAZKA Roman 23 MAR 2001 0.32 24.45 50.24 3:44.46
6 2 3 GRE GREECE 3:44.76 1.75 q
ANDREOPOULOS Theodoros 10 FEB 2002 0.64 27.27 56.83 56.83
ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor 21 FEB 2001 0.45 29.21 1:02.96 1:59.79
STAMOU Konstantinos-Emma 10 JUL 2003 0.11 24.92 54.25 2:54.04
ZOUMPOULOGLOU Dimitrios 21 MAR 2002 0.25 24.33 50.72 3:44.76
7 2 4 TUR TURKEY 3:44.79 1.78 q
SATIR Mert Ali 29 JUN 2001 0.59 27.85 57.76 57.76
DEMIR Demirkan 15 JUN 2001 0.23 28.20 1:01.18 1:58.94
SIMSEK Emir 10 OCT 2001 0.21 25.20 54.78 2:53.72
UNLU Baturalp 09 JUL 2002 0.33 24.19 51.07 3:44.79
8 3 4 BUL BULGARIA 3:44.80 1.79 q
LEVTEROV Kaloyan 08 FEB 2003 0.48 27.53 56.97 56.97
BABLAKOV Zdravko 24 AUG 2002 0.20 29.42 1:03.17 2:00.14
MILADINOV Josif 23 JUN 2003 0.54 24.40 53.36 2:53.50
YANCHEYV Yordan 30 AUG 2001 0.19 24.71 51.30 3:44.80
9 3 1 HUN HUNGARY 3:44.81 1.80 R
ZOMBORI Gabor 08 OCT 2002 0.66 26.86 55.83 55.83
BOHM Sebestyen 23 FEB 2001 0.52 29.20 1:02.93 1:58.76
BUKOQOVICS Milan 04 JUL 2001 0.53 25.23 54.66 2:53.42
PAP Balint 01 JAN 2001 0.44 24.10 51.39 3:44.81
10 2 8 POL POLAND 3:44.82 1.81 R
MOSCICKI Jakub 06 OCT 2001 0.72 27.09 56.43 56.43
WIEKIERA Dawid 04 NOV 2002 0.39 29.62 1:03.62 2:00.05
JASKIEWICZ Adrian 31 JAN 2002 0.34 2522 54.18 2:54.23
PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 JUL 2001 0.10 24.33 50.59 3:44.82
11 3 8 FRA FRANCE 3:45.02 2.01
TOMAC Mewen 11 SEP 2001 0.57 27.05 55.60 55.60
PALFRAY Leo 31 JAN 2001 0.29 29.94 1:03.69 1:59.29
BEROL Julien 09 SEP 2001 0.42 2543 54.84 2:54.13
TAYLAN Noyan 24 JAN 2002 0.36 24.61 50.89 3:45.02
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RANK HEAT LANE

12 2 5
13 3 5
14 2 7
15 3 3
16 2 6
17 3 7
18 1 4
19 3 2
20 2 1

NOC RELAY

SuU

SWE

ESP

IRL

ROU

BLR

ISR

LUX

CRO

SURNAME & NAME

SWITZERLAND
KEMPF Fabian Joel
DROUPY Louis
PONTI Noe
DJAKOVIC Antonio

SWEDEN
HENRIKSSEN Gustav
KAHL Linus
RYDAHL Johan
PERSSON Elias

SPAIN
GARCIA SAIZ Nicolas
COLL MARTI Carles
AGUILAR ELIZALDE Javier
MARTIN ROIG Victor

IRELAND
SCANNELL Sean
COOKE Uiseann
JOHNSTON Patrick
MC NICHOLL Sean

ROMANIA
DUMITRACHE Gabriel
NICUSAN Daniel
COSTROJ Antonio Andrei
DRUGA Rares Andrei

BELARUS
TKACHOU Aliaksandr
KNYSHAU Anton
BARZHAKOQOU Arseni
REMEZ Anton

ISRAEL
GERCHIK David
COHEN GROUMI Gal
MIZRAHI Lior
SMIRNOV Michael

LUXEMBOURG
SAUBER Bob
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann
CARNEIRO Joao Soares
SCHMITZ Jacques

CROATIA
SURKOVIC Mario
RAJKOVIC Antonio
VUKICEVIC Robert
SERDAREVIC Lovro
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BORN

28 JAN 2001
20 MAR 2001
01 JUN 2001
08 OCT 2002

09 JUN 2002
17 MAY 2001
03 MAY 2001
06 JUL 2002

18 JUN 2002
15 OCT 2001
01 OCT 2001
31 MAR 2002

06 JAN 2002
24 DEC 2001
24 OCT 2001
24 OCT 2001

22 JUL 2001
25 AUG 2001
24 JUL 2002
09 APR 2001

17 NOV 2001
19 JUL 2001
23 MAY 2001
30 JAN 2001

20 FEB 2001
22 APR 2002
16 FEB 2001
10 AUG 2001

19 JUL 2001
17 APR 2001
07 OCT 2003
10 MAY 2002

19 APR 2003
29 JUL 2001
24 JUL 2002
22 SEP 2003

R.T.

0.73
0.30
0.09
0.08

0.67
0.13
0.05
0.19

0.68
0.32
0.16
0.27

0.49
0.29
0.34
- 0.03

0.65
0.50
0.46
0.52

0.79
0.46
0.34
0.44

0.60
0.25
0.13
0.20

0.64
0.09
0.41
0.37

0.69
0.26
0.32
0.37

27.81
29.64
24.52
24.39

27.82
28.96
24.85
23.48

27.81
30.11
25.12
24.19

27.71
29.65
2513
24.15

2742
30.27
25.54
25.00

27.61
30.76
24.67
24.15

27.38
31.24
25.19
23.83

29.34
29.56
27.29
26.34

29.67
29.91
26.74
24.90

57.69
1:04.54
53.14
50.41

57.71
1:03.27
54.89
50.25

57.13
1:04.50
54.43
51.03

56.99
1:05.13
54.61
51.00

57.45
1:04.15
55.66
52.06

57.15
1:06.79
54.74
51.18

56.79
1:07.31
55.52
50.77

1:00.97
1:04.62
58.30
54.41

1:01.91
1:05.78
57.85
53.20

TIME

3:45.78
57.69
2:02.23
2:5656.37
3:45.78
3:46.12
57.71
2:00.98
2:55.87
3:46.12
3:47.09
57.13
2:01.63
2:56.06
3:47.09
3:47.73
56.99
2:02.12
2:56.73
3:47.73
3:49.32
57.45
2:01.60
2:57.26
3:49.32
3:49.86
57.15
2:03.94
2:58.68
3:49.86
3:50.39
56.79
2:04.10
2:59.62
3:50.39
3:58.30
1:00.97
2:05.59
3:03.89
3:58.30
3:58.74
1:01.91
2:07.69
3:05.54
3:58.74

GAP FINA

3.1

4.72

6.85

15.29

15.73

PTS
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